Earlv Bird Swim @
Adults Only @

Open Swim

Lap Swim/Open Swim ®

Open Swim @

Bayside Pool 2019 Schedule

The facilities are open mid-May to mid-September, weather permitting. Pool hours are limited while school is in session.

Saturdays, Sundays, and Holidays
May 11 — September 22, 2019

8:00 — 9:30 AM (6am to 9am on 5/27 and 9/2)
Noon —1:00 PM

1:00 - 6:00 PM

6:00 — 7:00 PM (divided pool)

7:00 — 9:00 PM (ends at 8om on 7/4 and 9/22)

Weekdays—Early Season
[ mMay 13 - May 23, 2019

Earlv Bird Swim @
Open Swim ®
Lap Swim/Open Swim @

Open Swim

6:00 — 7:15 AM

3:00 — 6:00 PM (starts at 1:15pm on 5/16 & 5/23)
6:00 — 7:00 PM (divided nool)

7:00 — 8:00 PM (until 9om on Fridavs)

Weekdays—Summer Hours
May 28 — August 30, 2019

Earlv Bird Swim @

Swim Team (Mon-Thur) ®

Swim Lessons ©

Adults Only @ ®)

Open Swim®

Lap Swim/Open Swim ®

Open Swim ©®

6:00 — 7:15 AM

7:15-9:00 AM

9:00 AM — Noon

Noon — 2:00 PM (divided pool from 1:30 to 20m)
1:30 — 6:00 PM (divided pool from 1:30 to 2pm)
6:00 — 7:00 PM (divided pool)

7:00 — 9:00 PM (7-8pm M-TH until 6/7)

Weekdays—Late Season
September 3 - 20, 2019

Earlv Bird Swim ®
Adults Only @®

Open Swim®

Lap Swim/Open Swim ®

Open Swim

1. Teens ages 13 and up may lap swim. Limit of 1 guest per member in pool during lap

6:00 — 7:15 AM

Noon — 2:00 PM (divided pool from 1:30 to 2pm)
1:30 — 6:00 PM (divided pool from 1:30 to 2pm)
6:00 — 7:00 PM (divided pool)

7:00 — 8:00 PM (until 9om on Fridays)

swim. Hours are 6am to 9am on May 27 and Sept 2.

2. Limit of 1 guest per member in pool during lap swim.

3. From 1:30 to 2:00pm, the pool will be divided. The west 3 lanes remain reserved for lap
swim, but open swim will begin at 1:30pm in the east lane. No games may be played in
the pool during lap swim. Quiet time. Hot tub reserved for adults 18 and over.

4. The pool will be divided with the west 3 lanes reserved for lap swim and the east lane
available for open swim. No games may be played in the pool during lap swim. Quiet
time. Hot tub open reserved for adults 18 and over. Teens ages 13 and up may lap
swim. Limit of 1 guest per member in pool during lap swim. No 6pm Lap Swim 7/20.

5. See Swim Team/Swim Lesson schedule for effective dates.

6. Open Swim ends at 8pm Monday — Thursday until June 6. On alternate Tuesdays
from June 25 thru August 20, open swim ends at 8pm and teen swim is from 8-10pm.
No open swim during Swim Meets. See calendar for exact dates.

7. Open swim ends at 8pm on July 4 and September 22.
8. Open Swim begins at 1:15pm on May 16 and May 23.

12
19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

11
18
25

15
22
29

18
25

20

MAY 2019
M | T |w /[T ]|F s
3 4
6 7 8 9| 10 11
13| 14| 15 16| 17| 18
200 21| 22| 23| 24| 25
27 28| 29| 30, 31
JUNE 2019
M | T |w/|[T|F s
3 4 5 6 7
10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15
17| 18| 19| 20| 21| 22
24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29
JULY 2019
M | T |w /[T |F s
3| 4 5 6
10| 11| 12| 13
15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20
22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27
29 30| 31
AUGUST 2019
M | T |w /[T |F s
3
5 6 7 8 10
12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17
19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24
26| 27| 28| 29| 30| 31
SEPTEMBER 2018
M | T |w /[T |F s
2 3 4 5 6 7
9 10, 11| 12| 13| 14
16| 17| 18| 19| 20| 21
23| 24 25 26 27 28

30

Saturdays, Sundays, Holidays
Moonlight swim

Teen night (8-10pm)

Swim Meet (7-10pm)

Family pool party (5-9pm)
Weekday—Early Season
Weekday—Summer Hours
Weekday—-Late Season

Pool Closed



