Bayside Pool 2019 Schedule

The facilities are open mid-May to mid-September, weather permitting. Pool hours are limited while school is in session.

Saturdays, Sundays, and Holidays May 11 – September 22, 2019

way 11 – Septer	iway 11 – September 22, 2019					
Early Bird Swim (1)	8:00-9:30~AM~ (6am to 9am on 5/27 and 9/2)					
Adults Only (2)	Noon – 1:00 PM					
Open Swim	1:00 – 6:00 PM					
Lap Swim/Open Swim (4)	6:00 - 7:00 PM (divided pool)					
Open Swim (7)	7:00 – 9:00 PM (ends at 8pm on 7/4 and 9/22)					

Weekdays—Early Season May 13 – May 23, 2019

ayay	,
Early Bird Swim (1)	6:00 – 7:15 AM
Open Swim (8)	3:00 - 6:00 PM (starts at 1:15pm on 5/16 & 5/23)
Lap Swim/Open Swim (4)	6:00 – 7:00 PM (divided pool)
Open Swim	$7:00-8:00\ PM$ (until 9pm on Fridays)

Weekdays—Summer Hours May 28 – August 30, 2019

iviay 20 – August	30, 2019
Early Bird Swim (1)	6:00 – 7:15 AM
Swim Team (Mon-Thur) (5)	7:15 – 9:00 AM
Swim Lessons (5)	9:00 AM – Noon
Adults Only (2) (3)	Noon – 2:00 PM (divided pool from 1:30 to 2pm)
Open Swim (3)	1:30 - 6:00 PM (divided pool from 1:30 to 2pm)
Lap Swim/Open Swim (4)	6:00 - 7:00 PM (divided pool)
Open Swim (6)	7:00 – 9:00 PM (7-8pm M-TH until 6/7)

Weekdays—Late Season

September 3 – 20, 2019

Early Bird Swim (1)	6:00 – 7:15 AM
Adults Only (2) (3)	Noon – 2:00 PM (divided pool from 1:30 to 2pm)
Open Swim (3)	$1:30-6:00\ PM$ (divided pool from 1:30 to 2pm)
Lap Swim/Open Swim (4)	6:00 – 7:00 PM (divided pool)
Open Swim	$7:00-8:00\ PM$ (until 9pm on Fridays)

- 1. Teens ages 13 and up may lap swim. Limit of 1 guest per member in pool during lap swim. Hours are 6am to 9am on May 27 and Sept 2.
- 2. Limit of 1 guest per member in pool during lap swim.
- 3. From 1:30 to 2:00pm, the pool will be divided. The west 3 lanes remain reserved for lap swim, but open swim will begin at 1:30pm in the east lane. No games may be played in the pool during lap swim. Quiet time. Hot tub reserved for adults 18 and over.
- 4. The pool will be divided with the west 3 lanes reserved for lap swim and the east lane available for open swim. No games may be played in the pool during lap swim. Quiet time. Hot tub open reserved for adults 18 and over. Teens ages 13 and up may lap swim. Limit of 1 guest per member in pool during lap swim. No 6pm Lap Swim 7/20.
- 5. See Swim Team/Swim Lesson schedule for effective dates.
- 6. Open Swim ends at 8pm Monday Thursday until June 6. On alternate Tuesdays from June 25 thru August 20, open swim ends at 8pm and teen swim is from 8-10pm. No open swim during Swim Meets. See calendar for exact dates.
- 7. Open swim ends at 8pm on July 4 and September 22.
- 8. Open Swim begins at 1:15pm on May 16 and May 23.

MAY 2019						
S	М	Т	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

JUNE 2019							
S	М	F	S				
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30							

	JULY 2019						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

AUGUST 2019						
S	M	F	S			
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

SEPTEMBER 2018						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

Saturdays, Sundays, Holidays

- 18 Moonlight swim
- 25 Teen night (8-10pm)
- 5 Swim Meet (7-10pm)
- 20 Family pool party (5-9pm)
 - Weekday-Early Season
 - Weekday-Summer Hours
 - Weekday-Late Season
 - Pool Closed